
Apartments

Inst & Gov

ACTIVITY REPORT

Sign Permits

Total

Year To Date

Single Family

Duplex/Semi

Industrial

Commercial

Other Residential

Nov 2022 Nov 2023

Permits Units Value of Construction Value of ConstructionUnitsPermitsType

For Month of November 11/30/2023

Demolition

Agriculture

 12

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

Other

 8

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2,158,000 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 175,000 

 0 

 12

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 3

 8

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2,398,000 

 650,000 

 0 

 0 

 117,000 

 0 

 587,000 

 12  0  462,723  12  0  559,800 

 0  0  0  0  0  0 

 26  8  4,311,800  29  10 2,795,723 

 355  155  50,299,559  324  232  66,517,311 

 0  2

 3  1  5  5

 3  2  2  2Sub Applications (Lots Requested) (Lots Requested)


