	Nov 2022			Nov 2023		
Туре	Permits	Units	Value of Construction	Permits	Units	Value of Construction
Single Family	12	8	2,158,000	12	8	2,398,000
Duplex/Semi	0	0	0	1	2	650,000
Apartments	0	0	0	0	0	0
Other Residential	12	0	462,723	12	0	559,800
Commercial	0	0	0	1	0	117,000
Industrial	0	0	0	0	0	0
Inst & Gov	2	0	175,000	0	0	0
Agriculture	0	0	0	3	0	587,000
Other	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	26	8	2,795,723	29	10	4,311,800
Year To Date	355	155	50,299,559	324	232	66,517,311
Demolition	3	1		5	5	
Sign Permits	0			2		
Sub Applications	3	2	(Lots Requested)	2	2 (	(Lots Requested)